
ESCORT AND SURFSKI RENTAL FORM  

If you have an escort boat and/or surfski to hire for the race, please fill out this form:  

FORM 

If you are looking to hire a surfski or an escort boat, please check the lists below and contact a prospective  

owner/captain and make contact directly. Please notify us when secured so we can eliminate them from the 
list. 

SKI RENTAL 

Type of ski Owner Email contact Phone 

Fenn Elite S Brendan Rasheed brendanrasheed9@gmail.com 18085899497  

Fenn Mako Elite Robert Foley enjoiskater0495@gmail.com 7746330495  

Kai Wa'a Vega Robert Foley enjoiskater0495@gmail.com 7746330495  

V12 (gen2) Jesse Boord jboord@hawaii.edu 15037915455  

Epic Gen 3 V12 David Kalwick djk@davidkalwick.com 7604026746  

Epic Gen 2 V12 David Kalwick djk@davidkalwick.com 7604026746  

Epic V 12 2nd gen John Hoogsteden johnh2oog@yahoo.com 808-398-3986 

Vega Flex Leilani Loredo leilani.loredo@gmail.com 8086300603  

Fenn elite s Moehau Paie paiemoehau1@gmail.com 8083971371  

Older heavy fenn elite Wayne German Hightidebuuldershi@ gmail.com 8082954381  

Fenn Spark Elite Doug Borton Hichristyborton@gmail.com 808 284 5402  

Elite spark x 5 Carbon Messan Makino messanmakino@me.com 8089270711 

Elite S x 1 Carbon Messan Makino messanmakino@me.com 8089270711 

Elite Glide x 1 Carbon Messan Makino messanmakino@me.com 8089270711 

Think UNO MAX - Hybrid construction Messan Makino messanmakino@me.com 8089270712 

Think UNO MAX - Hybrid construction Messan Makino messanmakino@me.com 8089270713 

ESCORT BOAT SERVICE 

Type of escort boat Captain Email contact phone 

Matyas Kreidler kahanalawaia@gmail.com 8088925075 

Tern Cat Alex Reinprech Alex@zone3 8082563993  

26' Glacier bay island island Runner Dave Fuga Davidfuga@gmail.com 808-636-4613 

28' Aquila cat Kai Bartlett Kai@kaiwaa.com 808-368-6333 



28 ft Bertram Kevin Chadick Bigono2005@yahoo.com 8082210414  

24ft makau Wayne German Hightidebuuldershi@gmail.com 8082954381  

23ft Tern power at Alex Reinprecht Alex@zon3.com 8082563993  

19' Glasply Noah Ahuna kaikane96825@hotmail.com 8082246009  

29ft Radon Kaimana Balding kbalding0022@pointloma.edu 8087992799  

26ft Grady White Kanai Sharsh kanaisharsh@msn.com 808-227-7700 


